PISTON
PUMPS
1.
2.
3.
12
3
3

3.1.
2.
Model Number Designation
A1616
(15.8/15.8
3  cm /rev)
Refer to
B:
C:
H:
1.2-  7 (170-1020)
1.2-16 (170-2320)
1.2-21 (170-3050)
B:
C:
H:
1.2-  7 (170-1020)
1.2-16 (170-2320)
1.2-21 (170-3050)
F:
Flange
 Mtg.
Viewed
from
Shaft
End
01:
Pressure
Compen-
sator
Type
01:
Pressure
Compen-
sator Type
S:
Side Port
None:
Axial Port
K:
Keyed
Shaft
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
None:
Keyed
Shaft
A1622
(15.8/22.2
3  cm /rev)
A1637
(15.8/36.9
3  cm /rev)
A1656
(15.8/56.2
3  cm /rev)
A2256